Multi-Functional Bread Wrapping Machine (ALD450D/600D)
Trustworthy Food and chocolate Packaging Machine, pillow packaging machine for Bread,
Hamburger, Fast food.
Main Features:
1. The interface features easy and quick setting and operation.
2. Self-failure diagnosis, clear failure display.
3. Dual frequency conversion control, bag length can be set and cut in one step, saving time
and film.
4. Intelligent temperature control, suitable for packaging different materials.
5. High sensitivity photoelectric eye color tracing, a cutting position for extra accuracy.
6. High precision and structure for simple and easy operation and maintenance.
7. All the controls are achieved by software, convenient for function adjusting and upgrading.
Technical Parameters:
Type ALD450D ALD600D
Film width 450mm 600mm
Bag length 130-450mm 120 ~ 450mm
Bag width 50-180mm 80 ~ 250mm
Product height Max.70mm Max.80
Film roll diameter Max. 320mm Max.320mm
Packaging rate 30-180bags/min 30 ~ 180 bags / min
Power 220V,50/60Hz,2.8KW 220V, 50/60HZ, 2.6Kw
Machine size (L)4020×(W)820×(H)1450 (L) 4020 × (W) 920 × (H) 1550mm
Machine weight 900Kg 900kg